SCAa

—

College Swimming Coaches Association of America

College Swimming Coaches Association of America- For Inmediate Release
March 5, 2014
Contact: Joel Shinofield, Executive Director

(540) 460-6563; joel@cscaa.org

Fall CSCAA NCAA Division II Scholar All-America Teams

The College Swimming Coaches Association of America (CSCAA) is proud to
announce our Fall 2013 CSCAA Scholar All-America Teams supported by Nike.

Team Scholar All America Award

The Team Scholar All American award is presented to college and university
swimming and diving teams, who have achieved a team grade point average of 3.0
or higher. The award is presented twice annually, once in the fall semester/term
and in the semester/term of the NCAA/NAIA/NJCAA Swimming and Diving
Championships (Winter/Spring).

Founded in 1922, the College Swimming Coaches Association of America is the
oldest professional organization of college coaches in America. The CSCAA is
dedicated to serving and providing leadership for the advancement of the sport of
swimming and diving at the collegiate level.

2013 CSCAA Fall Team Scholar All-America Teams

The women of Lynn University posted the highest team average in DIl with a 3.71,
while the Urbana University men had the highest average among men’s teams at
3.81. The University of Bridgeport had the second highest average in DII for both
their men’s and women'’s teams.

DIl Women DIl Men
Lynn University 3.71 Urbana University 3.81
University of Bridgeport 3.69 University of Bridgeport 3.45
Queens University of
Charlotte 3.60 Lenoir-Rhyne University 3.42

Saint Leo University 3.54 University of Tampa 3.36


mailto:joel@cscaa.org

The College of Saint Rose
Urbana University
Gannon University

LIU Post
Northern State University
Shippensburg University

Edinboro University

Rollins College
University of Alaska
Fairbanks

Wingate University

Bentley University
Fresno Pacific University

Lindenwood University
St. Cloud State University
Colorado Mesa University
Maryville University

West Chester University
Northern Michigan
University

Truman State
University of Tampa

Wayne State University
Adelphi University

Lewis University
University of Indianapolis

Hillsdale College

The University of Findlay
Mansfield University
West Virginia Wesleyan
College

Ashland University

Minnesota State University

Moorhead

SCAa

—

College Swimming Coaches Association of America

3.54

3.53

3.52

3.51

3.50

3.49

3.43

3.43

3.43

3.40

3.40
3.40

3.39
3.39
3.36
3.36

3.34

3.33
3.33
3.32

3.32
3.31
331
331

3.28
3.28
3.27

3.27
3.25

3.24

Fresno Pacific University

Rollins College
University of
Indianapolis

Nova Southeastern
University
Lindenwood University
Saint Leo University
Colorado School of
Mines

St. Cloud State
University

Bentley University

Ashland University
The College of Saint
Rose

Edinboro University
Henderson State
University

Malone University
Shippensburg University
Gannon University
Southern CT State
University

Wayne State University
West Chester University
Lewis University
Queens University of
Charlotte

3.35

3.32

3.32

3.28

3.26

3.26

3.20

3.19

3.18

3.12

3.11
3.10

3.09
3.09
3.07
3.05

3.03
3.03
3.03
3.02

3.00



Florida Institute of
Technology

Saint Michael's College
Southern CT State
University

William Jewell College
East Stroudsburg
University

CSU East Bay

Lake Erie College

Grand Valley State
University

Clarion University
Wheeling Jesuit University
Mansfield University of
Pennsylvania

University of Nebraska
Kearney

Lenoir-Rhyne University
Converse College
Assumption College

Notre Dame College
University of California, San
Diego

Limestone College
Kutztown University
Henderson State University
Malone University

King University

Colorado School of Mines
Western State Colorado
University

SCAa

—

College Swimming Coaches Association of America

3.23
3.20

3.20
3.20

3.18
3.17

3.16

3.16
3.15
3.14

3.13

3.13
3.12
3.11
3.11
3.10

3.10

3.09
3.09
3.08
3.08
3.07
3.05

3.01



