



College Swimming Coaches Association of America- For Immediate Release March 5, 2014

Contact: Joel Shinofield, Executive Director

(540) 460-6563; joel@cscaa.org

Fall CSCAA NCAA Division II Scholar All-America Teams

The College Swimming Coaches Association of America (CSCAA) is proud to announce our Fall 2013 CSCAA Scholar All-America Teams supported by Nike.

Team Scholar All America Award

The Team Scholar All American award is presented to college and university swimming and diving teams, who have achieved a team grade point average of 3.0 or higher. The award is presented twice annually, once in the fall semester/term and in the semester/term of the NCAA/NAIA/NJCAA Swimming and Diving Championships (Winter/Spring).

Founded in 1922, the College Swimming Coaches Association of America is the oldest professional organization of college coaches in America. The CSCAA is dedicated to serving and providing leadership for the advancement of the sport of swimming and diving at the collegiate level.

2013 CSCAA Fall Team Scholar All-America Teams

The women of Lynn University posted the highest team average in DII with a 3.71, while the Urbana University men had the highest average among men's teams at 3.81. The University of Bridgeport had the second highest average in DII for both their men's and women's teams.

DII Women		DII Men	
Lynn University	3.71	Urbana University	3.81
University of Bridgeport	3.69	University of Bridgeport	3.45
Queens University of			
Charlotte	3.60	Lenoir-Rhyne University	3.42
Saint Leo University	3.54	University of Tampa	3.36



The College of Saint Rose	3.54	Fresno Pacific University	3.35
Urbana University	3.53	Rollins College University of	3.32
Gannon University	3.52	Indianapolis Nova Southeastern	3.32
LIU Post	3.51	University	3.28
Northern State University	3.50	Lindenwood University	3.26
Shippensburg University	3.49	Saint Leo University Colorado School of	3.26
Edinboro University	3.43	Mines St. Cloud State	3.20
Rollins College University of Alaska	3.43	University	3.19
Fairbanks	3.43	Bentley University	3.18
Wingate University	3.40	Ashland University The College of Saint	3.12
Bentley University	3.40	Rose	3.11
Fresno Pacific University	3.40	Edinboro University Henderson State	3.10
Lindenwood University	3.39	University	3.09
St. Cloud State University	3.39	Malone University	3.09
Colorado Mesa University	3.36	Shippensburg University	3.07
Maryville University	3.36	Gannon University Southern CT State	3.05
West Chester University	3.34	University	3.03
Northern Michigan		•	
University	3.33	Wayne State University	3.03
Truman State	3.33	West Chester University	3.03
University of Tampa	3.32	Lewis University Queens University of	3.02
Wayne State University	3.32	Charlotte	3.00
Adelphi University	3.31		
Lewis University	3.31		
University of Indianapolis	3.31		
Hillsdale College	3.28		
The University of Findlay	3.28		
Mansfield University West Virginia Wesleyan	3.27		
College	3.27		
Ashland University Minnesota State University	3.25		
Moorhead	3.24		



College Swimming Coaches Association of America

	conege Swiin
Florida Institute of	
Technology	3.23
Saint Michael's College	3.20
Southern CT State	
University	3.20
William Jewell College	3.20
East Stroudsburg	
University	3.18
CSU East Bay	3.17
Lake Erie College	3.16
Grand Valley State	
University	3.16
Clarion University	3.15
Wheeling Jesuit University	3.14
Mansfield University of	
Pennsylvania	3.13
University of Nebraska	
Kearney	3.13
Lenoir-Rhyne University	3.12
Converse College	3.11
Assumption College	3.11
Notre Dame College	3.10
University of California, San	
Diego	3.10
Limestana Callaga	3.09
Limestone College	3.09
Kutztown University	
Henderson State University	3.08
Malone University	3.08
King University	3.07
Colorado School of Mines	3.05
Western State Colorado	2.04
University	3.01